
Agenda for the 31
th

 EAGOSH-Meeting, 15-16 November 2011 in Frankfurt, Germany 

 

Tuesday, 15
th

 November 2011  
   

0930 and 
1300 

Departure times of shuttle taxis from FRA Airport please see separate information presented on the internet.  
 

1030 - 1230 Dangerous Goods Session   
1. Legislative Updates 

stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

 Presided by Stefan Sauerbier, DHL (EAGOSH BoD) stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

   

1330 - 1400 Meeting participants’ registration / Welcome coffee 
   

1400 - 1415        Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

   
1415 - 1800 Wednesday afternoon session  

 Presided by Josef Hess, NATO (EAGOSH BoD) jhess@e3a.nato.int 

   

1415 - 1430 Standard items 
 

 
 

 1.   Risk management 

• Accident benchmarking 

 
Martin.Haefliger@srtechnics.com 

   

1430 - 1500 Coffee/tea break 
 MAIN TOPIC:  

 

 

1500 - 1545 Responsibility of the employer for the use of safe GSE 
 Homann, Helge (BGV)  helge.homann@bg-verkehr.de 

   
1545 - 1630 Protection against Nano-Particles  
 Mario Lehmann, Dipl. Chemiker 3M mlehmann@mmm.com 

   

1630 - 1715 Ergonomics and safety in Baggage Handling  

 Kai Kunzmann - J. Schmalz GmbH Kai.Kunzmann@schmalz.de 
   
1715 - 1800 Handling Agents, a new  „ power“  airside and „inside“  

 Dieter Pietsch (EAGOSH Chairman a.D.) dieter.pietsch@t-online.de 
   
1900  Dinner   
   

2000  Sun-downer session  
 
 

 

Wednesday, 16
th

  November 2011 
0830  Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 

   
0830 - 1330 Thursday morning session 

 Presided by Frank Michael, DUS (EAGOSH BoD) michael@dus-int.de 
  
0845 - 0900 Swap shop  

  
0900 – 0930 EAGOSH Recommendation  

   

0930 - 1000 Coffee/tea break 
   
1000 - 1045 Influence of specifications in purchasing contracts – Theory and Practice 
 Joachim klaus (Safety Engineer - Deutsche Lufthansa)  joachim.klaus@dlh.de 
    

1045- 1130 Information from affiliated members  

   

   
1130 - 1230 EAGOSH General Assembly  

 Presided by EAGOSH Chairman 
 

stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

1230 - 1245 Chairman’s closing remarks / Meeting adjourn / Lunch stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

   
 Taxi leaving the convention hotel in Büttelborn to FRA Airport  


